Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name

FFGID

Pronouns

Date

Leader

Count Dooku, Face of the Confederacy Base Energy Conversion Lab

UNITS
Count: 51

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X

Obedient Vanguard [TWI]
Confederate Courier [TWI]
Poggle the Lesser [TWI]
Superlaser Technician [SHD]
Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
Droid Commando [TWI]
Battle Droid Escort [TWI]
Subjugating Starfighter [TWI]
General's Guardian [TWI]
Kraken [TWI]

Kalani [TWI]

Admiral Trench [TWI]
Baktoid Spider Droid [TWI]
Hailfire Tank [TWI]
Separatist Super Tank [TWI]
Battle Droid Legion [TWI]
Gor [TWI]

EVENTS
Count: 6

3x Droid Deployment [TWI]
3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/QdjryleHkzKbN
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




